Survey	07 - '	halle		ASS	IGNM	ENT	(Office)				
	1000000000	ana	Teo	of		Sm	10	1	Date/Time:	2803 2018	Nosam
Estim	ated Cost:					Bill	to:				
	re/ WS /		DD RES / E	VALINV SLJ P		CS		Insured:	FBN	n 3031Z	
at We	rkshop m/:	S	LBA	Autor	while			Tel:	6519	5521	
of						Ave	6 #0	2-47			
Polic	y No:					(	laim No:	(MTD )	8011086	/GPL	
Sum	Insured:						Excess: _				
	of Veh:								D.O.A.	CR U3 2018	
CA		REP. / RE	V 24 HRS	1			12018			ndorsement:	
Date	/Time:	70(032018	(1. DOM)	Person C	ontacted:	-	Maryn		elucle_IN	1000	
Date	/Time	Action/Inst	ruction (	V)	Estimut	e.					
1		=======================================							10		5
-4	18	Emfal	proti r	evised	to	Gra	ue Te	0			
٠,											

Sygner	REF: SMO			
	A	SSIGNMENT		
380	21.110	Veh No 527991	9X <sub>Vr Racin</sub> 1	17
Front	Date 3/4/18	Type: M.Car I M.Cycle / Bus / Van / I		(1.50)
Estimated Cost:		Truck / Trailer or CA		
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES /		Paral M		1997
4	J 9919 X	- 1 , 1	A/C Insured / St	d/NI/NA
at Workshop m/s JBA f	tutomotive		T/Radio Insured / S	td / NI / NA
of Blk I, kaki BK+ 1	Ave 6 # 02-47	Sp. Reading /6/18		
insured:		Eng/No:		100
Policy No.		CINO: WBAXW	120600 R	6 PULL
Claims No.		Gen. Cong. Bood / Fair / Poor / Bur		
Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering: New 1 Jammed / Leake		
(Client's Record)		Brake: Increder / Jammed / Leake		
Make of Veh		Modi: Nil /S/Rin / STD A/Rim		
		Tyre Size: F: 2 4	5/50R10	F
(Policy Condition)		R:	/	
Remark: The veh had commence	LU ILU	BS / BUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / S	SUMI /
repair at the time of ins	spection.	TOYO / YOKO or		
Bal, or Market Value:		Front	Rear	
ID <b></b> ØC Accident Rpog€	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm	R/Bal.	<b>m</b> m
PR Seen	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. A mm	L/Bal.	mm
Est Repairs: 2 da	ys Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 9/3/48	D.O.I. 3/9	418
Lum Sum: 13 6 %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at		
1. /	20/11242	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/	S / N/S / U/C / Roofto	p or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HF	Vehicle: IN /	OUT Rea 11	15	
Date: Person Co	ontacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / B	ody Structure affected d	ue to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction  6 9 ff  6/44 Continu	62	& 988.80 with Jaso	1. (Red 211)	.11, 68%
	HVED 0-9 APR 201			
IVE UI				
Date/Time File Pass to? :	Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	ecut.	
	Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Date/Time File Return to?	**************************************	AU	Transportation	
= 9/4- typist	Add	I Fee: Site Insp (\$	)S + RSSI	
		Intentiew (\$	) Photos	
Report Format : T	P	Tech Javs (\$	) Chari	
1/2	88.80	* Weekend (S	- 9	
	200		120740	250



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Autom	obile	
SON	IPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO180057	743/Uvb	
¥05-	AFFLES PLACE 01/06 GAPORE LAND TO	DWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 28-03-2018 Code: SMO		
١.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	FBM 3031Z	Veh. Inspected	SLJ 9919X	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	CMTD1801086/GPL	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From GRACE TEO		Assign Date	28/03/2018	
· All		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	•	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Condit	tions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
١.		Descript	ion of Damages		
j.	Binismé No.	Genera	al Information	() · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Accident Date	09/03/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	LBA AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.	3		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-47 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883			
5a.	A THE RESERVE	Com F	Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI	THOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.	

Company Registration No. 1996071!

51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564

Your ref:

CMTD1801086/GPL

Our ref:

CS/SMO18005743/Uvb

Date: 4/4/2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam

## PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLJ 9919X

We thank for your instruction on 28/3/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 3/4/2018 at the premises of M/s LBA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$3,099.91			
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$988.80			
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$			
Market Value	: S\$			
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$			
Nett Value	: S\$			

rear

Description of Damage: The vehicle sustained damages at the rear n/s portion

Comments/Present Status: Damages Consistent nearside front offside

Yours faithfully,

MARCUS CHUA Licensed Appraiser

## Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 April 2018 2:48 PM

To:

'Teo, Grace'

Cc:

'Gnoh, Pau Loong'; SUR

Subject:

RE: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & SLJ9919X ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD

ON 09.03.2018

Attachments:

SLJ 9919X PRELI ADVISED.pdf

Dear Grace,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SLJ 9919X

Date of survey: 3/4/2018 Number of days:2 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 28 March 2018 12:03 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Gnoh, Pau Loong' <PauLoong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & SLJ9919X ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

Dear Grace,

Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 28 March, 2018 11:23 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd. < <a href="mailto:lbaautomotive@hotmail.com">!Daautomotive@hotmail.com</a>; Gnoh, Pau Loong < <a href="mailto:PauLoong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg">PauLoong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg</a>

Subject: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & SLJ9919X ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

Our Reference: CMTD1801086/GPL

## Dear LKK AUTO/ Marcus,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SLI9919X.

Please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.

Best Regards **Grace Teo**Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



# A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

**Disclaimer:** This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd. [mailto:lbaautomotive@hotmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2018 11:04 AM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Gnoh, Pau Loong
Subject: RE: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & SLJ9919X ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

Dear Grace,

Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants, Mr Marcus Chua.

Thanks & Best Regards

Ms Karen LBA Automotive Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-47 Autobay Singapore 417883 Tel: 6509 5521 Fax: 6509 5523

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 28 March, 2018 10:02 AM

To: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd. < <a href="mailto:lbaautomotive@hotmail.com">lbaautomotive@hotmail.com</a> Cc: Gnoh, Pau Loong < <a href="mailto:pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg">pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg</a> <a href="mailto:lbaautomotive@hotmail.com">pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg</a> <a href="mailto:lbaautomotive@hotmail.com">pauloong.gnoh@sompo.com.sg</a> <a href="mailto:lbaautomotive@hotmail.com">lbaautomotive@hotmail.com</a> <a href="mailto:lbaautomotive@hotmailto:lbaautomotive@

Subject: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & SLJ9919X ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

Our Reference : CMTD1801086/GPL

Your Reference: SLJ9919X

Without Prejudice

Date: 28th March 2018

Attention:

M/S LBA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Dear Karen,

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING FMB3031Z & SLJ9919X ON 09.03.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 27.03.18.

Please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

**Pre-Repair Survey** 

Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
A STATE OF THE STA	Andrew Ow Yong	
The second secon	Vincent Ng	
LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
	Marcus Chua (East area)	
	Mohd Rasul (West area)	
	Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
	Lawrence Ng	
e - le	Jeffery Ong	
JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	
	Motor Surveyor  Raleigh Services  LKK Auto Consultants  Priority Services  JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors In House surveyor	Raleigh Services  Raleigh Services  Vincent Ng  Kenneth Kong (North area)  Marcus Chua (East area)  Mohd Rasul (West area)  Mohd Taufikh (West area)  Priority Services  Jimmy Lee  Lawrence Ng  Jeffery Ong  JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors  Jason Lek

Please let us know within **two (2) working days** whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards **Grace Teo** 

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



# A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd. [mailto:lbaautomotive@hotmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, March 27, 2018 5:39 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ9919X AND FBM3031Z ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

Importance: High

Dear Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

Please arrange Pre-repair inspection for our client vehicle no. SLJ9919X

Thanks & Best Regards

Ms Karen LBA Automotive Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-47 Autobay Singapore 417883 Tel: 6509 5521

Fax: 6509 5523

# Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace < grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 28 March, 2018 11:23 AM

To:

admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd.; Gnoh, Pau Loong

Subject:

CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & SLJ9919X ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON

09.03.2018

Our Reference: CMTD1801086/GPL

Dear LKK AUTO/ Marcus,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SLJ9919X.

Please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.

Best Regards **Grace Teo** Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



# A Century of Trust

## Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for

From: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd. [mailto:lbaautomotive@hotmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2018 11:04 AM

To: Teo, Grace Cc: Gnoh, Pau Loong

Subject: RE: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & SLJ9919X ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

Dear Grace,

Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants, Mr Marcus Chua.

Thanks & Best Regards

Ms Karen

LBA Automotive Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-47 Autobay Singapore 417883 Tel: 6509 5521

Fax: 6509 5523

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 28 March, 2018 10:02 AM

To: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd. < <a href="mailto:lbaautomotive@hotmail.com">lbaautomotive@hotmail.com</a> Cc: Gnoh, Pau Loong < <a href="mailto:pauLoong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg">pauLoong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg</a>

Subject: CMTD1801086/GPL - PRI/ FBM3031Z & SLJ9919X ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

Our Reference: CMTD1801086/GPL

Your Reference: SLJ9919X

Without Prejudice

Date: 28th March 2018

Attention:

M/S LBA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Dear Karen,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING FMB3031Z & SLJ9919X ON 09.03.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 27.03.18.

Please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
	802	Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffery Ong	

4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	

Please let us know within **two (2) working days** whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards
Grace Teo
Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



# A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

**Disclaimer:** This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click <a href="here">here</a> for our Privacy Policy

From: LBA Automotive Pte. Ltd. [mailto:lbaautomotive@hotmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, March 27, 2018 5:39 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ9919X AND FBM3031Z ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ON 09.03.2018

Importance: High

Dear Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

Please arrange Pre-repair inspection for our client vehicle no. SLJ9919X

Thanks & Best Regards

Ms Karen LBA Automotive Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-47 Autobay Singapore 417883 Tel: 6509 5521

Fax: 6509 5523

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0569A
Vehicle No.:	SLJ9919X
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
ntended De-registration Date:	27 Mar 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	X4 XDRIVE20I M SPORT 4WD HID SR NAV
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	B4141504N20B20A
Chassis No.:	WBAXW120600R68505
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$41,172.00
Original Registration Date:	03 Jan 2017
First Registration Date:	03 Jan 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$49,641.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	02 Jan 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$37,230.00
COE Expiry Date:	02 Jan 2027
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$46,229.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$36,983.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$74,213.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Mar 2018

MSME18033524 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 10/03/2018 14:42 SUBMITTED BY: Farida Wen Ya Ying

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	10/03/2018 14:42	
Date Of Accident	09/03/2018 18:35	
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT TIMAH RD AFTER NAMLY AVE.	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

SLJ9919X Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

ANDREW GOH KIANG WOON Name Of Registered Owner

S1810569A NRIC No NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-84484844 Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-84484844 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

BMW Manufacturer X4 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

SI17V17182/VPC/R01

Cover Note Number

Driver

ANDREW GOH KIANG WOON Name of Driver

S1810569A NRIC No 28/07/1967 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 16/08/1991

Date Of Driving Pass 26 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-84484844 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-84484844 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

31 BANGKIT RD #13-03

Postcode

679973

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

NO

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

MY VEHICLE WAS STATIONARY ALONG BT TIMAH ROAD ON MIDDEL LANE DUE TO HEAVY TRAFFIC. OUT OF SUDDEN, VEHICLE B COLLIDED INTO MY CAR AT THE LEFT REAR PORTION.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBM3031Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE B

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category

ZHONG ZHI XIANG

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

S9018046J

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Piease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the cialms process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for irrchiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to us the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) iny Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

ot the policyholder) NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

| Subit Timon Ro-d | [A] | 1 SLJ 9919 Y | PEM 30312

DESCRIBE CIDCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

my ve	nicle	WAS	stat	ionor	y along heave collidi	<u>st</u> :	Timah	Roc	=d_
on mi	Adle	time	dus	1 40	heave	1 tra	ettic		
Out of	bus	der	VIV	1	white	nvk	m-1	CON	al
the left	- your	purti	gn.						
12.1.1									VI W. 6 - T. 6 1
			Maria III.	42 5 TO ALVO					
				TE CONTROL					evinerine voi
			-						
				-2011111-0-11					
		- SOULE							
							Superior and the second		
			<del></del>						
	2	- Haranina							
	/								
RATION /									

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# LBA AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47 **AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883** 

Tel: 6509 5521 / 65095524 Fax: 6509 5523

ESTIMATE The Motor Claims Dept.

DATE : 02.04.2018 M/S SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD VEHICLE NO : SLJ9919X 50 RAFFLES PLACE MAKE/MODEL : BMW X4 #05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER

ACC DATE : 09.03.2018 SINGAPORE 048623

FBM3031Z

ARTIC	CULAR	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Q1	ry	SS	SS
	LIST PRICE		
1	1 REAR TAILLAMP LH	440.85	Cre 440.85
	1 REAR BUMPER	1,653.35	1,653.35
1 12	1 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	68.70	1 68.70
	2 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH/LH	197.45	ィコ 394.90
			2,557.80
		LESS 5%	127.89
			2,429.91
	LABOUR CHARGES :		2.70
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS		250 350.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT PORTION		300.00
	TO CHECK WIRING		20.00
		TOTAL:	670.00

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL: \$ 3,099.91

Like Auto ... systants hence notify the Flerace of the following:

· Trives have before after spray painting

To gapure demanded com(s) during resurvey.

· Parts the major street to confirmation

- Transact, save, sar a "Without Prepadice" basis

Legan matrial in Sec. Moved
 Legan matrial in Sec. Moved
 Legan many term in this tip reserveyed and
 Sec. In the sec own from Insurance Company

Eraman imply Repayer

Not Arthur Nepar.

1. he photo Ather report

3/4/18

2day
P1=988.80



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to	Federation Internationale	Des Experts En	Automobile
---------------	---------------------------	----------------	------------

Ref : CS/SMO18005743/Uvbn2 SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL

50 RAFFLES PLACE

#05-01/06

Date: 11-04-2018



SINC	GAPORE LAND TO	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Code: SMO			
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Veh.	FBM 3031Z	Veh. Inspected	SLJ 9919X		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	CMTD1801086/GPL	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	GRACE TEO	Assign Date	28/03/2018		
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	THE STREET STREET		
	Make & Model	BMW X4 (A)	c.c	1997		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017		
	Chassis No.	WBAXW120600R68505	Colour	WHITE		
	Odometer	16118	Steering	IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM		
	General	GOOD				
3.		Cond	ditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	245/50 R18	DUNLOP	8 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre	245/50 R18	DUNLOP	8 mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	245/50 R18	DUNLOP	8 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre	245/50 R18	DUNLOP	8 mm		
4.		Descri	ption of Damages			
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR N/S PORTION.			
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.				
5.		Gene	eral Information			
	Accident Date	09/03/2018	Inspection Date	03/04/2018		
	Survey held at	LBA AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTI	D,			
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-47 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883				
5a.		SINGAFURE 417003	Remarks			
Ju.	A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.					
5b.	Estimate Days of Repair					
31	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days					



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

988.80

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLJ 9919X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR TAILLAMP LH	CRACKED	440.85	440.85
1	REAR BUMPER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,653.35	9
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	NOT NECESSARY	68.70	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH/LH @\$197.45	NOT NECESSARY	394.90	
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT		-127.89	-22.05
	The Control of Control		2,429.91	418.80
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER.		350.00	250.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT PORTION.		300.00	300.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		20.00	20.00
			670.00	570.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,099.91	988.80

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18005743/Uvbn2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser